
Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

July, 2016 

Friday, July 1, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, July 4, 2016

 Federal Holiday – Independence Day 

 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, July 6, 2016

10:30AM Conference call w/IADI staff 

 

11:00AM Conference call w/IADI EXCO staff 

 

Thursday, July 7, 2016

11:00AM Meeting w/Tony Dowd of the Volcker 

Alliance – New York 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/Paul Volcker of the Volcker 

Alliance – New York 

 

Friday, July 8, 2016

9:30AM Interview w/Peter Madigan of Risk 

Magazine 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Monday, July 11, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, July 12, 2016

All day Idaho, Nevada & Oregon Bankers 

Associations 2016 Annual Convention – 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 

 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, July 14, 2016

11:00AM Meeting w/Louisiana Bankers Association  



 

1:00PM Conference call w/Anat Admati of Stanford 

University 

 

Friday, July 15, 2016

9:30AM Conference call w/IADI staff 

 

11:00AM Interview w/Adam Creighton of the Wall 

Street Journal 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Monday, July 18, 2016

11:00AM Meeting w/staff in Kansas City Regional 

Office 

 

11:30AM Conference call w/IADI staff 

 

Tuesday, July 19, 2016

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

Wednesday, July 20, 2016

9:00AM FDIC Advisory Committee on Community 

Banking 

 

Thursday, July 21, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, July 22, 2016

10:00AM Conference call w/David Walker of the 

Canada Deposit Insurance Corporation - 

IADI  

 

11:00AM Conference call w/Alejandro Lopez of 

SEDESA Argentina - IADI 

 

Monday, July 25, 2016

10:15AM Conference call w/IADI staff 

 

11:00AM Meeting w/Norbert Michel of the Heritage 

Foundation 

 

3:30PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 



 

Tuesday, July 26, 2016

1:00PM Meeting w/Victoria Reider of the 

Pennsylvania Department of Banking 

 

Wednesday, July 27, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, July 28, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, July 29, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

August 2016 

 

Monday, August 1, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, August 2, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, August 3, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, August 4, 2016 

10:00AM Conference call w/IADI staff 

 

Friday, August 5, 2016

2:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Monday, August 8, 2016

1:00PM Conference call w/Trabo Reed of the 

Alabama Banking Department 

 

Tuesday, August 9, 2016

10:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Wednesday, August 10, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, August 11, 2016

All day Attend & Speak at Alabama Bankers 

Association Annual Conference – Clear 

Point, AL 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/Mike Dean, Mike Hill & Trabo 

Reed of the Alabama Banking Department – 

Clear Point, AL 

 

Friday, August 12, 2016

 No public meetings 

 



Monday, August 15, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, August 16, 2016

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

Wednesday, August 17, 2016

12:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Thursday, August 18, 2016

11:00AM Phone Interview w/John Heltman of 

American Banker  

 

1:00PM Interview w/Chris Leonard of New America 

 

Friday, August 19, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, August 22, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, August 23, 2016

All day Kansas City Federal Reserve Bank’s 40
th

 

Economic Policy Symposium – Jackson 

Hole, WY 

 

Wednesday, August 24, 2016

All day Kansas City Federal Reserve Bank’s 40
th

 

Economic Policy Symposium – Jackson 

Hole, WY 

 

Thursday, August 25, 2016

All day Kansas City Federal Reserve Bank’s 40
th

 

Economic Policy Symposium – Jackson 

Hole, WY 

 

Friday, August 26, 2016

All day Kansas City Federal Reserve Bank’s 40
th

 

Economic Policy Symposium – Jackson 

Hole, WY 

 

Monday, August 29, 2016

 No public meetings 



 

Tuesday, August 30, 2016

11:00AM Interview w/Victoria Guida of Politico 

 

Wednesday, August 31, 2016

2:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

September 2016 

Thursday, September 1, 2016

1:30PM Meeting w/Paul Weech of NeighborWorks 

America  

 

Friday, September 2, 2016

10:00AM Conference call w/IADI staff 

 

Monday, September 5, 2016

 Federal Holiday – Labor Day 

 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, September 7, 2016

2:00PM Meeting w/Graham Steele & Laura Swanson 

of the Office of Senator Brown 

 

3:00PM Meeting w/Jelena McWilliams of the Senate 

Banking Committee 

 

Thursday, September 8, 2016

11:30AM Meeting w/Congressman Randy Neugebauer 

 

2:30PM Meeting w/Congressman Robert Pittenger 

 

Friday, September 9, 2016

No public meetings 

 

Monday, September 12, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016

All day Joint Board of Directors Meeting, Federal 

Reserve Bank of Kansas City 

 

Wednesday, September 14, 2016

All day Joint Board of Directors Meeting, Federal 

Reserve Bank of Kansas City 

 

Thursday, September 15, 2016



All day Joint Board of Directors Meeting, Federal 

Reserve Bank of Kansas City 

 

 

Friday, September 16, 2016

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

11:30AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

3:30PM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

Wednesday, September 21, 2016

All day IADI EXCO Meetings - Basel 

 

Thursday, September 22, 2016

All day IADI EXCO Meetings - Basel 

 

Friday, September 23, 2016

All day IADI EXCO Meetings - Basel 

 

Monday, September 26, 2016

1:00PM Meeting w/Paul Weech &Tom Chabolla of 

NeighborWorks America 

 

Tuesday, September 27, 2016

 

2:00PM Meeting w/Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

 

Wednesday, September 28, 2016

9:00AM Meeting w/Idaho, Oregon and Washington 

Bankers Associations 

 

10:00AM NeighborWorks America Board of Directors 

Meeting 

 

 

Thursday, September 29, 2016

12:00PM Meeting w/Congressman Stephen Lynch 

 

 

 



Friday, September 30, 2016

12:00PM Conference Call w/Michele Bourque of the 

Canada Deposit Insurance Corporation - 

IADI 
 


